Ssd Diskler

Uriin

1TB INTENSO PREMIUM 3835460 2100/1700MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

PNY CS2150 1TB 10200/83060 MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD
(M280CS2150-1TB-TB)

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Marka

Intenso

Intenso

Pny

Intenso

Stok

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

93,45 USD

103,95 USD

168,00 USD

73,50 USD



